
0 Tebeau Street         Waycross, GA 31501

Brand New Development in Waycross, GA

Right across from the Memorial Satilla Hospital  

Traffic Count: 16,251± AADT on Hwy 19 & Hwy 20

Medical & Professional Office 

High visibility from Hopsital

Available SF: 12,013± SF

Build-to-Suit opportunities are available

Medical  & Professional Office 

For Lease



www.crossregions.com

Property Information

HOUSEHOLDS

INCOME

2010 Census

2023 Estimate

2028 Projection

12,276

12,233

12,331

9,137

8,995

9,051

2,552

2,315

2,290

Average Household Income

Median Household Income

1  Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile 

$54,906

$37,739

$52,551

$34,664

$50,711

$33,796

1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile 

Location Map

Demographic Information
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Listing Agents

Taylor Rice
Sales Associate
Mobile: (516) 816-9745

Taylor.Rice@crossregions.com

Mert Kerimoglu
Senior Advisor

Mobile: (617) 899-3046
Mert.Kerimoglu@crossregions.com

www.crossregions.com
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